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Corrida d'Octodure

Grands Prix Par équipe - Entreprise

11.11.2017
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Nom d'équipe

DIFFER-ENSEMBLE

BIKE'N JOY TEAM A

TEAM MORISOD

PHYSIOSPORT JACQUES TROILLET

MCE AVOCATS 1

ECOLES DE L'ARPILLE

OPE

PAC'INFO

BIKE'N JOY TEAM B

NEW WORK VALAIS

TEAM BIKENJOY OAKMAN

ECCG MARTIGNY 1

GROUPE MUTUEL

FULLY LES PROFS 1

PHYSIOABBET

CO D'OCTODURE

PROMOTION SANTE VALAIS

BIKE'N JOY TEAM C

DEBIOPHARM

MCE AVOCATS 2

ECCG MARTIGNY 2

COMMUNE DE BAGNES

FULLY LES PROFS 2

Somme des Rangs

23

31

39

39

52

57

80

80

100

100

104

106

110

129

132

152

165

166

176

184

211

217

229

Ecart

16

16

29

34

57

57

7

77

81

83

87

106

109

129

142

143

153

161

188

194

206

Composition Gagnante

SCALESIA FREDERIC / PINHO FERNANDO
/ GALANTE LUIGI / POLO OLIVIER

BERSIER ALAIN / ESCOBAR CARRON
SARA / MOULIN VALERIE

METRAL BRUNO / FORT JEREMIE /
BIOLLAY SAMUEL / FORT MAXIME

FANTI GREGOIRE / FAVRE CHRISTIAN /
MORET MATHILDA

NANCHEN LUCAS / NANCHEN CAMILLE /
COUCHEPIN GASPARD / GERMANIER
GABRIEL

RAMUZ PIERRE-ANDRE / MOSER
MATHIEU / AYMON AURELIE

GUNTERN JEF / JACQUIER FANTI
NATACHA / FILIPPIN-MONNET DORIS /
MEIER STEPHANE

FREYMOND SEBASTIEN / FREYMOND
MAXIME / CASSANDRI JOHN / PARATTE
JOANA

BESSE STEPHANIE / CLIVAZ CHRISTIAN /
RODUIT FABIENNE

CAVADA ERIC / TESTONI MATTEO /
MOULIN CHRISTOPHE / PASCOLO MARCO

OAKMAN FRANCIS / OAKMAN IAN /
OAKMAN CHRISTINE

THEUX ANDRE / FORT EDDY / FORT
PIERRE-ANDRE

GHISOLI FABRICE / COCCOLO DAVID /
SABINO NICOLAS

PADESTE DANIELA / RAPILLARD
LUDIVINE / SARRASIN MANON / GRANGE
CAMILLE

GOESSENS NELSON / ABBET OLIVIER /
ABBET DELPHINE / LEBLANC PRISCILLA

WOIRIN AYMERIC / GAY AMANDINE /
SEYDOUX FABIENNE

DEGOUMOIS FABIENNE / GIACHINO
NADIA / DUBUIS ALEXANDRE / DALLINGE
AYMERIC

DELASOIE JOELLE / JACQUOD
LAURENCE / CLIVAZ VERONIQUE / CLIVAZ
CHARLY

PLAGES BENOIT / DUCREY BERTRAND /
CENTELLEGHE MORENO / GARROUSTE
PATRICK

MOERCH MARIE-LAURE / CAPPI NIKITA /
DELALOYE JULIE / LATTION JULIEN

VUIGNIER REVAZ AUDREY / MARQUES
ANNE-SOPHIE / MONNIER JEAN

FROSSARD PIERRE-YVES / MARET
MATHILDE / MURISIER ANAIS / GAILLAND
MURIELLE

GRANGE CARMEN / BRIDY CORINNE /
DORSAZ CHRISTELLE
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